
ERIES PUMPS

Key Description Product Code Qty Required

2 FILTER BASKET - TX/CX/E/ CTX PUMPS 40065 1

3 O RING - PUMP LID (INTERNAL SCREW) 70006 1

4 PUMP LID (INTERNAL SCREW) TX/CX/E PUMP 40085 1

5 MECHANICAL SEAL  - BX/TX/CX/E/CTX 75508 1

6 TAIL UNION  - 50MM ABS 950920 2

TAIL UNION 50MM-40MM REDUCER 950918 2

7 LOCK NUT UNION  - 50MM 950919 2

8 O RING - 50MM  UNION  70003 2

9 DIFFUSER - SMALL - BX/CTX/E/P300  40071 1

10 IMPELLER - E 140 PUMP 40060L 1

IMPELLER - E 170 PUMP 40060M 1

IMPELLER -  E230  PUMP 40060K 1

IMPELLER - E290 PUMP 40060Z 1

11 BOLT - PAN HEAD 6g X 35 S/TAP S/STEEL 40165 2

12 SEAL PLATE   - BEIGE  40090 1

SEAL PLATE  -   (BLACK)  - P300 40091 1

13 BOLT - M8 X 30 IND HEX SEMS S/STEEL 40150 4

14 BOLT - M10 X 25 G304 SOCKET HEAD 40155 4

15 MOTOR - 750W - MINI BEIGE - FASCO 71312 1

MOTOR - 750W - MINI BEIGE - FASCO 71312 1

MOTOR - 750W - MINI BEIGE - FASCO 71312 1

MOTOR - 750W - MINI BEIGE - FASCO 71312 1

16 VOLUTE -  TX/CX/ E PUMP - H & L POT 40076 1

17 BOLT - M8 X 55 IND HEX SEMS S/STEEL 40160 2

18 SQUARE O RING   (SEAL PLATE) EPDM 70004 1

19 MOTOR FOOT - BEIGE 40050 1

MOTOR FOOT - BLACK 40051 1

20 O RING - TAIL UNION 65MM - BX/FX/CTX 78104 1

21 & 22 WASHER  M8  S/STEEL 40180 6

Check Valve Assembly - All Pumps 40300 1

R
ai

nb
ow

 P
oo

l P
ro

du
ct

s
P

O
 B

ox
 2

38
8,

 M
an

sf
ie

ld
 Q

ld
 4

12
2

Te
le

ph
on

e 
S

TD
  6

1-
7-

38
49

 5
38

5
Fa

cs
im

ile
 S

TD
  6

1-
7-

38
49

 5
38

4
E

m
ai

l: 
in

fo
@

ra
in

bo
w

po
ol

pr
od

uc
ts

.c
om

.a
u

W
eb

: w
w

w
.ra

in
bo

w
po

ol
pr

od
uc

ts
.c

om
.a

u


